
生产不锈钢喷雾造粒机 范邦

产品名称 生产不锈钢喷雾造粒机 范邦

公司名称 常州市范邦干燥设备有限公司

价格 面议

规格参数 加工定制:是
品牌:范邦
型号:FL系列

公司地址 天宁区郑陆镇查家村五丘圩

联系电话 051983756689 13806113137

产品详情

网址：www.fbdry.com（动画演示）

 

设备名称：fl-b型喷雾制粒机（一步制粒机）

fluid-bed granulator(one-step granulator)

гранулятор в асевдосжиженном
слое(одношаговый)网址：www.fbdry.com（动画演示）

设备特点 ：features of equipment некоторые особенности:

�混合 - 制粒 - 干燥一步法制粒。 �双捕集滤袋系统，清灰彻底。 �多流体雾化器，确保成粒均匀。
�可选配两巴的防爆设计 �gmp 规范设计、制造及工程配置布局。

�перемешивание-гранулирование-сушка (одношаговое
гранулирование) �система мешочных фильтров с
двойным улавливанием (частиц), полностью очищает от
пыли �многослойная распылительная форсунка
обеспечивает однородность гранул �возможно
антивзрывное исполнение �спроектировано,
изготовлено и отлажено для работы в соответствии со
стандартами gmp ※mixing-granulating-drying in one-step. ※adopting double chamber filtering
bags system, remove dust completely. ※adopting multi-fluid nozzle, it guarantees that the formed granule is uniform
and the content of powder is very low. ※can choose 2 bar explosive-proof design ※designed, manufactured and laid
out by gmp



应用概述 : general of applicationsобщаяхарактеристика

本机主要用于：医药、食品、化工等行业的粉末物料混合、制粒、干燥、颗粒 “ 顶喷 ”
包衣等作业。如片剂颗粒、速溶饮料、调味品用颗粒。本机按 jb20014-2004 《药用沸腾制粒器》标准。
the machine is mainly used for the operations of mixing, granulating, drying and coating of granule "top spraying", etc
of powder material in pharmaceutical industry, foodstuff industry, chemical industry, etc. such as granule of tablet,
granule for quick resolving drinking, condiment. the machine is manufactured in accordance with jb20014-2004 《
fluid-bed granulator in medicine 》 . машина используется главным
образом в фармацевтической, пищевой и химической
отраслях для смешивания, гранулирования, сушки,
покрытия гранул оболочкой ?распылением сверху? при
изготовлении пилюль, быстрорастворимых
гранулированных напитков, пищевых приправ и пр.

网址：www.fbdry.com（动画演示）技术参数:technical dataтехнические
характеристики

 

项目 item

 

机型 specification
 

名称 name

 

单位 unit

 

3

 

5

 

15

 

30

 

45

 

60

 

90

 

120

 

150

 

200

 

300

 

500

 

800-1000
 

原料容器容积 container volume
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按用户要求
设计 by client 

生产能力 capacity

 

kg/batch
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蒸汽 steam

 

压强 pressure

 

mpa

 

0.4-0.6
 

耗量
consumption

 

kg/h

 

10

 

18

 

35

 

60

 

99
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140
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180

 

310

 

400

 

风机功率 power of fan

 

kw

 

2.2

 

3

 

4

 

5.5

 

7.5

 

11

 

15

 

18.5

 

22

 

22

 

30

 

45
 

电加热功率 power of electricity
heater

 

kw

 

6

 

9

 

噪声 noise

 

db

 

风机隔离处理噪音低于 75 分贝 not more than 75db separated of fan
 

压缩空气
compressed air

 

压力 pressure

 

mpa

 

0.6
              



耗量
consumption

m 3 /min 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9 1.1 1.3 1.5

 

主机尺寸 installation size for
reference

 

h 1 (mm)

 

2600

 

2600

 

2100

 

2250

 

2250
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2850

 

2850

 

2850

 

3300

 

3500

 

3850
 

h 2 (mm)

 

250

 

320

 

420

 

490

 

540

 

590

 

640

 

690

 

790

 

890
 

h 3 (mm)

 

1900

 

2050

 

2050

 

2600

 

2600

 

2600

 

2600

 

3180

 

3380

 

3680
 

b 1 (mm)

 

1550

 

1650

 

1010

 

1160

 

1260

 

1460

 

1560

 

1660

 

1760

 

1860

 

2060

 

2260
 

b 2 (mm)

 

1500

 

1800

 

2060

 

2460

 

2660

 

2860

 

3060

 

3260

 

3660

 

4060
 

φ 1 (mm)

 

300

 

400

 

550

 

700

 

860

 

1000

 

1100

 

1200

 

1300

 

1400

 

1600

 

1800
 

φ 2 (mm)

 

150

 

180

 

180

 

180

 

250

 

280

 

280

 

280

 

280

 

280

 

315

 

355
 

l (mm)

 

850

 

1000

 

1100

 

1250

 

1530

 

1530

 

1530

 

1650

 

1650

 

1650

 

1750

 

1850

所有尺寸仅作参考 , 视物料情况 , 本公司拥有变更权利 , 并不另行通知 . все размеры –
ориентировочные, в конкретных случаях могут быть

изменены. *all sizes are used for reference only. according to the condition of material, our factory has the
right change but not notice, pardon!

典型用户： typical customers

美国保健品医药有限公司usa health one pharmaceutical co., ltd

俄罗斯venesh torg pharma有限公司russia venesh torg pharma co., ltd

俄罗斯medisorb公司russia medisorb company

加拿大pand tejarat公司canada pand tejarat company

乌克兰unipharma有限公司ukraine unipharma co., ltd

墨西哥iqfa s.a.cv公司mexico iqfa s.a.cv company

哥伦比亚betalactamicos有限责任公司colombia betalactamicos s.a.



韩国sk天然制药有限公司korea sk natural pharm co., ltd

埃及organo pharma chem有限公司egypt organo pharma chem co., ltd

孟加拉renata有限公司bangladesh renata limited

孟加拉square制药公司bangladesh square pharmaceutical ltd

委内瑞拉research制药研究公司venezuela research pharmaceutical ltd

上海中药研究所shanghai chinese medicine research institute

江苏激素研究所有限公司jiangsu hormone research institute co.,ltd

浙江佐力药业股份有限公司zhejiang zuoli pharmaceutics co., ltd

浙江海正化工股份有限公司zhejiang haizheng chemical co., ltd

杭州惠嘉丰牧生物科技有限公司hangzhou huijiafengmu biology science and technology co., ltd

海南百信药业公司hainan baixin pharmaceutical industry co., ltd

云南康和生物工程有限公司yunnan kanghe biology engineering co., ltd

 

本产品的加工定制是是，品牌是范邦，型号是FL系列，适用物料是多种可用，应用领域是化工、制药、
饲料、食品，传热面积是150（m2），转速是8（r/min），功率是18.5（kw），外形尺寸是1.2*4（m），
重量是2300（kg），属性是属性值
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